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First and Last Organization Email 

Christopher Aadland Maryland Department of Natural Resources christopher.aadland@maryland.gov 
Danielle Algazi EPA region 3 algazi.danielle@epa.gov 
Katherine Ansalvish Maryland Department of the Environment kate.ansalvish1@maryland.gov 
Beth Bachur USACE-NAB beth.bachur@usace.army.mil 
Joan Beam Baltimore County DEPS jbeam@baltimorecountymd.gov 
Kate Bennett Montgomery County DEP kate.bennett@montgomerycountymd.gov 
Joe Berg Biohabitats jberg@biohabitats.com 

Karl Berger 
Metropolitan Washington Council of 
Governments (MWCOG) kberger@mwcog.org 

Aaron Blair US EPA Region 3 Blair.aaronm@epa.gov 
Katie Brownson US Forest Service katherine.brownson@usda.gov 
Christine Buckley Harford County cmbuckley@harfordcountymd.gov 
Drew Budelis Versar dbudelis@versar.com 
Jonathan Butcher Tetra Tech jon.butcher@tetratech.com 
Deborah Cappuccitti Maryland Department of the Environment deborah.cappuccitti@maryland.gov 
Martin Chandler WSSC Water martin.chandler@wsscwater.com 

Christy Ciarametaro 
Montgomery County Dept. of Env. 
Protection christy.ciarametaro@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Sally Claggett USFS sally.claggett@usda.gov 
Denise Clearwater MD Department of the Environment denise.clearwater@maryland.gov 
Gabe Cohee Maryland Department of Natural Resources gabe.cohee@maryland.gov 
Ryan Cole MDOT SHA RCole@sha.state.md.us 
D Lee Currey Maryland Department of the Environment lee.currey@maryland.gov 
Shannon Curtis Fairfax County, VA – Stormwater Planning shannon.curtis@fairfaxcounty.gov 
Emma Cwalinski Chesapeake Bay Trust emma.cwalinski@gmail.com 
Jana Davis Chesapeake Bay Trust jdavis@cbtrust.org 
Katrina Davis Environmental Quality Resources, LLC kemerydavis@eqrllc.com 
Sandra Davis U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service sandra_davis@fws.gov 

Jack Dinne 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Baltimore 
District john.j.dinne@usace.army.mil 

Michele Dobson Harford County Government mgdobson@harfordcountymd.gov 

Ed Doheny 
U.S. Geological Survey, MD-DE-DC Water 
Science Center ejdoheny@usgs.gov 

Claudia Donegan MD Department of Natural Resources claudia.donegan@maryland.gov 
Donald Dorsey Frederick County Government ddorsey1@frederickcountymd.gov 
Suzanne Dorsey Maryland Department of the Environment suzanne.dorsey1@maryland.gov 
Sadie Drescher Chesapeake Bay Trust sdrescher@cbtrust.org 

Ginger Ellis 
Anne Arundel County Watershed Protection 
and Restoration Program pwelli16@aacounty.org 

Paul Emmart State of Maryland-MDE paul.emmart@maryland.gov 
Ari Engelberg Maryland Department of Natural Resources ari.engelberg@maryland.gov 
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Matt English DOEE Matthew.English@dc.gov 
Megan Fitzgerald US EPA - Wetlands Branch fitzgerald.megan@epa.gov 
Mary Foley USGS mkfoley@usgs.gov 

Dennis Genito 
Baltimore County Department of 
Environmental Protection dgenito@baltimorecountymd.gov 

Emily Gentry ORISE/EPA - Wetlands Branch Philadelphia emagentry@gmail.com 
Jim George Maryland Department of Environment jim.george@maryland.gov 
Jens Geratz Anne Arundel County WPRP pwgera00@aacounty.org 
Greg Golden Maryland Department of Natural Resources greg.golden@maryland.gov 
Wesley Gould MD Department of Natural Resources wesley.gould@maryland.gov 
Megan Granato Maryland Department of Natural Resources megan.granato@maryland.gov 
Stanley Grant Virginia Tech/OWML stanleyg@vt.edu 
Diana Handy Arlington County dhandy@arlingtonva.us 
Sarah Hilderbrand Maryland Department of the Environment sarah.hilderbrand@maryland.gov 
Bob Hilderbrand UMCES Appalachian Laboratory rhilderbrand@umces.edu  

Robert Hirsch 
Baltimore County Dept of Environmental 
Protection & Sustainability rhirsch@baltimorecountymd.gov 

David Hirschman Hirschman Water & Environment, LLC dave@hirschmanwater.com 
Anna Hjelmroos Maryland Department of the Environment anna.hjelmroos@maryland.gov 
Kyle Hodgson Maryland Department of Natural Resources kyle.hodgson@maryland.gov 
Kathy Hoverman KCI Technologies, Inc kathy.hoverman@kci.com 
Jesse Iliff Arundel Rivers federation jesse@arundelrivers.org 
Rikke Jepsen ICPRB rjepsen@icprb.org 
Christin Jolicoeur Arlington County DES cjolicoeur@arlingtonva.us 

Thomas Jordan 
Smithsonian Environmental Research 
Center jordanth@si.edu 

Randah Kamel Maryland Department of the Environment randah.kamel@maryland.gov 
Roxolana Kashuba Exponent, Inc. rkashuba@exponent.com 
Denise Keehner Maryland Department of the Environment denise.keehner@maryland.gov 
Mitch Keiler Maryland Stream Restoration Association one.watershed@gmail.com 
Stan Kemp University of Baltimore skemp@ubalt.edu 
Jay Kilian Maryland Dept. of Natural Resources jay.kilian@maryland.gov 
Shirley Kirby MD Dept of the Environment shirley.kirby@maryland.gov 
Sarah Koser Chesapeake Bay Trust skoser@cbtrust.org 
Sarah Lane UMCES/DNR sarah.lane@maryland.gov 
Cecilia Lane Department of Energy & Environment cecilia.lane@dc.gov 
Nguyen Le Chesapeake Bay Trust nle@cbtrust.org 
Ray Li U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service ray_li@fws.gov 
Dong Liang UMCES, Chesapeake Biological Laboratory dliang@umces.edu 
Scott Lowe McCormick Taylor SBLowe@mccormicktaylor.com 
Shannon Lucas KCI shannon.lucas@kci.com 
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Ken Mack 
Montgomery County Department of 
Environmental Protection kenny.mack@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Scott Macomber Stormwater Maintenance LLC sm@mdswm.com 
Byron Madigan Carroll County Government bmadigan@ccg.carr.org 
Mike Mansolino EPA mansolino.michael@epa.gov 
Kirk Mantay GreenTrust Alliance, Inc. kirk@greentrustalliance.org 
Janis Markusic Anne Arundel County - WPRP pwmark02@aacounty.org 
Christine Mazzarella EPA R3 mazzarella.christine@epa.gov 
Shannon McKenrick Maryland Department of the Environment shannon.mckenrick@maryland.gov 
Dianne Mcnally USEPA Region 3 mcnally.dianne@epa.gov 
Erik Michelsen Anne Arundel County pwmich20@aacounty.org 
Angelia Miller Frederick County Government AMiller1@FrederickCountyMD.gov 
Andrew Miller University of Maryland Baltimore County miller@umbc.edu 
Michelle Miro RAND Corporation mmiro@rand.org 
Prakash Mistry DPW, City Of Baltimore prakash.mistry@baltimorecity.gov 
Joel Moore Towson University moore@towson.edu 
Brenda Morgan Anne Arundel County WPRP pwmorg63@aacounty.org 
Bill Morgante Maryland Board of Public Works bill.morgante@maryland.gov 
John Mullican MD DNR Freshwater Fisheries Program john.mullican@maryland.gov 
Andrea Nagel ICPRB anagel@icprb.org 
Kelly Neff Maryland Department of the Environment kelly.neff@maryland.gov 
Heather Nelson Maryland Department of the Environment hnelson@maryland.gov 
Karen Ogle Baltimore County EPS kogle@baltimorecountymd.gov 
Allison OHanlon MD Dept. of Environment allison.ohanlon@maryland.gov 
Liz Ottinger EPA Region 3 ottinger.elizabeth@epa.gov 

Nick Ozburn 
US Army Corps of Engineers (Baltimore 
District) Nicholas.R.Ozburn@usace.army.mil 

Cindy Palinkas UMCES Horn Point Laboratory cpalinkas@umces.edu  
Jason Papacosma Arlington County jpapacosma@arlingtonva.us 
Robin Pellicano Maryland Department of the Environment robin.pellicano@maryland.gov 
Erin Penzelik US Forest Service penzelik.erin@epa.gov 
Scott Petrey Wetland Studies and Solutions, Inc. spetrey@wetlands.com 
Dana Reiss MD Department of Natural Resources dana.reiss@maryland.gov 
Jeanne Richardson US Army Corps of Engineers Norfolk District jeanne.c.richardson@usace.army.mil 
Mark Richmond Howard County/SWM Division msrichmond@howardcountymd.gov 
Sarah Roberts Biohabitats sroberts@biohabitats.com 
Nancy Roth Tetra Tech nancy.roth@tetratech.com 
Matthew Rowe Maryland Department of the Environment matthew.rowe@maryland.gov 

Chris Ruck 
Fairfax Co DWPES Watershed Assessment 
Branch Christopher.ruck@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Rob Ryan Baltimore County Environmental Protection rryan@baltimorecountymd.gov 
Alison Santoro Maryland Department of Natural Resources alisona.santoro@maryland.gov 
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Rick Scaffidi Environmental Quality Resources, LLC rscaffidi@eqrllc.com 
Tom Schueler Chesapeake Stormwater Network watershedguy@hotmail.com 
Rob Scrafford Gannett Fleming rscrafford@gfnet.com 
Mark Secrist USFWS mark_secrist@fws.gov 

William Seiger 
Maryland Department of the Environment - 
Wetlands and Waterways william.seiger@maryland.gov 

Amanda Sigillito Maryland Department of the Environment amanda.sigillito@maryland.gov 
Kara Skipper Maryland Department of Natural Resources kara.skipper@maryland.gov 

Jennifer Smith 
Maryland Department of the Environment-
WSA jenniferm.smith@maryland.gov 

Kevin Smith Maryland Coastal Bays Program ksmith@mdcoastalbays.org 
EP SMITH Virginia Tech epsmith@vt.edu 
Katherine Somoza-Garcia Chesapeake Bay Trust ksomoza@cbtrust.org 
Nancy Sonti USDA Forest Service nsonti.fs@gmail.com 
Mark Southerland Tetra Tech mark.southerland@tetratech.com 
Ralph Spagnolo USEPA spagnolo.ralph@epa.gov 
Danielle Spendiff Maryland Department of the Environment danielle.spendiff1@maryland.gov 
Richard Starr Ecosystem Planning and Restoration rstarr@eprusa.net 
Martha Stauss Maryland Environmental Service mstauss@menv.com 

Lorie Staver 
University of Maryland Center for 
Environmental Science lstaver@umces.edu 

Bree Stephens Resource Environmental Solutions, LLC bstepehns@res.us 
Amy Stevens Montgomery County amy.stevens@montgomerycountymd.gov 
Jonathan Stewart Maryland Depart of the Environment jon.stewart@maryland.gov 
Scott Stranko Maryland Department of Natural Resources scott.stranko@maryland.gov 
Emily Stransky Chesapeake Bay Trust estransky@cbtrust.org 
Doug Streaker Biohabitats dstreaker@biohabitats.com 
Taryn Sudol Maryland Sea Grant sudol@mdsg.umd.edu 

Becky Swerida 
CBNERR Maryland Department of Natural 
Resources Rebecca.Swerida@maryland.gov 

Joshua Thompson WPRP, Annapolis pwthom19@aacounty.org 

Tess Thompson 
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State 
University  thwynn@vt.edu  

Anne Timm US Geological Survey altimm@usgs.gov 
Josh Tiralla Maryland Department of the Environment Joshua.Tiralla@maryland.gov 
Carrie Traver USEPA R3 traver.carrie@epa.gov 
Phong Trieu MWCOG ptrieu@mwcog.org 

Chris Victoria 
Anne Arundel County Watershed Protection 
and Restoration Program pwvict16@aacounty.org 

David Walbeck Maryland Department of the Environment david.walbeck@maryland.gov 
Sara Weglein Maryland Department of Natural Resources sara.weglein@maryland.gov 

Claire Welty 
UMBC, Center for Urban Environmental 
Research and Education weltyc@umbc.edu 
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Jeff White Maryland Department of the Environment jeff.white@maryland.gov 
Joan White Baltimore City joan.white@baltimorecity.gov 
Lily Whitesell Arlington County lwhitesell@arlingtonva.us 
Karen Wiggen Charles County Planning Division wiggenk@charlescountymd.gov 
Jen Wijetunga Maryland Environmental Service JWIJET@menv.com 
Carol Wong Center for Watershed Protection ckw@cwp.org 
Mark Zolandz US EPA zolandz.mark@epa.gov 
Gregory Zuknick Biohabitats Inc gzuknick@biohabitats.com 
 


